AGENDA

Village of Antioch, Lake County, Illinois Municipal Building: 874 Main Street, Antioch, IL 60002

VILLAGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES; VISION AND PLANNING SESSION September 17, 2021 – 9:00 AM

- I. Call to Order
- II. Pledge of Allegiance
- III. Roll Call
- IV. Vision and Planning Session
- V. Adjournment

STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF LAKE

CERTIFICATE

I, Lori K. Romine certify that I am the duly appointed Village Clerk of the Village of Antioch, Lake County, Illinois.

I certify that the attached document is the Village of Antioch Board of Trustees Meeting Agenda for the September 17, 2021 Vision and Planning Session.

I further certify that this agenda has been prepared by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is identical to the agenda posted on the Village of Antioch web site at www.antioch.il.gov.

DATED at Antioch, Illinois this 14th day of September, 2021.

Lori K. Romine, Village Clerk	

Posted at Village Hall on 09/14/21at 3:30pm